
Join us at BT Murrayfield for Edinburgh’s biggest and best 
Christmas party with radio legend Boogie from Forth 1!

UPGRADE TO VIP
and get the following extras (£15 pp)

• Arrival drink

• Earlier arrival and bar

• Get involved in some  
pre party games  
with Boogie

• Complimentary cloakroom

• Table service until dancing starts 
provided by our Santa’s elves

• Table closer to the dance floor 
(allocated in order of booking)

• 3-course festive meal prepared 
by our executive chef

• Table novelties

• Forth 1’s Boogie starts the party 
off with games & prize giveaways

• Boogie keeps the dance-floor 
full with all the latest hits

• Photo Wall, have your picture taken 
against our stunning themed wall

• Late licence

WHAT’S INCLUDED?



DATES

BOOK YOUR PARTY FROM JUST £40PP
or upgrade to VIP for the night for just an extra £15pp

Date Close Standard VIP

Saturday 26th Nov 2am £40.00 £55.00

Friday 2nd Dec 1am £45.00 £60.00

Saturday 3rd Dec 2am £45.00 £60.00

Thursday 8th Dec  1am £40.00 £55.00

Friday 9th Dec 1am £49.00 £64.00

Saturday 10th Dec 2am £49.00 £64.00

Thursday 15th Dec 1am £40.00 £55.00

Friday 16th Dec 1am £50.00 £65.00

Saturday 17th Dec 2am £50.00 £65.00

Saturday 31st Dec 2am £55.00 £70.00

www.glitterfest.co.uk @GlitterFest_Edi

Book your place online now @ www.glitterfest.co.uk 
Or contact the team on 0131 346 5250, or  
sparkle@murrayfieldexperience.com

/BoogiesGlitterfest


